特征 FEATURES
Section of the chip
多层片式压敏电阻器 (MLV)
 MULTILAYER CHIP VARISTORS
       Multilayer Chip Varistors (MLV) are Transient Voltage Suppressors (TVS) which manufactured from semicon
 ductingceramics by the highly advanced multilayer formation technologies, which can offer rugged protection,
 excellent  transient energy absorption and internal heat dissipation. The devices are leadless chip form,
 eliminating lead inductance and guaranteeing a faster speed of response time of less than 0.5ns, which makes

20
20
pF
180
110
80
70
60
55
50
45
40
30
25
25
FPV160808S680PKT 68 48 88 ±10% 194 0.05 20 17
FPV160808S300PKT 30 21.2 44 ±10% 97 0.05 20 20
10
FPV100505S3R3PMT
●
Working voltage Varistor

0.9
Amps
150
150
150
80
80
80
pF
50
45
40
35
30
30
FPV3216H385PKT 385 300 470 ±10% 710 0.9 80 25
3225(1210) TYPE
Working voltage Varistor
 voltage
@1mA DCDC AC

1.5
Amps
200
200
200
150
150
150
pF
55
50
45
40
40
35
FPV3225H385PKT 385 300 470 ±10% 710 1.5 150 30
4532(1812) TYPE
Working voltage Varistor
 voltage
@1mA DCDC AC

6.0
Amps
200
200
200
150
150
150
pF
70
65
60
55
50
45
FPV4532H385PKT 385 300 470 ±10% 710 6.5 150 40
多层片式压敏电阻器（MLV）
MULTILAYER CHIP VARISTORS
0.1
FPV100505S3R3□M□

6.0
Amps
500
500
500
400
400
400
pF
80
70
60
55
50
45
FPV5750H385PKT 385 300 470 ±10% 710 6.5 400 40
16
9
11
12